Town of Clinton, WI

Permit #

2025-1

2025-2

2025-3

2025-4

2025-5

2025-6

2025-7

2025-8

2025-9

2025-10

2025-11

2025-12

2025-13

Issued Date

Site Permits Issued in 2025
Name
1/6/2025 Joseph J Kempf

2/21/2025 Lester W Detweiler

3/24/2025 Joseph Miller
3/24/2025 Sklyer Easterday

3/24/2025 James Chapiewsky

4/4/2025 Enid Neubauer

4/8/2025 Raymond Mast

4/8/2025 Roman A Yoder

4/22/2025 Norman Miller

4/22/2025 Melvin S Miller

6/1/2025 Joe C. Kauffman
6/10/2025 Chester Hershberger

6/10/2025 Jacob Hochstetler

Address

E10349 W Cary Rd, Cashton, WI

$1101 Knapp Valley Rd, Westby, WI

$1007 Cty Rd D, Cashton, WI
S$997 Knapp Valley Rd, Westby, WI

S$896 Knapp Valley Rd, Westby, WI

$195 Clinton Rdg Rd, Cashton, WI

S442 Dell Rd, Cashton, WI

E10066 Pa's Rd, Westby, WI

E9650 Anderson Rd, Westby, WI

S490 Miller Rd, Cashton, WI

S805 Irish Rdg Rd, Cashton, WI
E9696 Cty Rd P, Westby, WI

S575 Irish Rdg Rd, Cashton, WI

Parcel Number

006-00440-0000

006-00364-0002

006-00336-0002

006-00358-0000

006-00161-0000

006-00105-0000

006-00038-0000

006-00728-0000

006-00413-0000

Description

New Dwelling

Ag or Accessory
Building

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

Ag or Accessory
Bulding

Addition to Dwelling

Ag or Accessory
Building

Ag or Accessory
Building

Ag or Accessory
Building

0060-00022-0000 Ag or Accessory

006-00249-0000 Addition to Dwelling

006-00663-0000 Addition to Dwelling

006-00224-0000

Building

New Dwelling
Ag or Accessory
Building

Sq. Feet

1456

9,550

3500

3200

324

2808

6000

2160

7800

600

1000

3168

$

$

$

$

Est. Cost

65,000.00

75,000.00

130,000.00

60,000.00

60,000.00

11,000.00

75,000.00

50,000.00

80,000.00

12,000.00

30,000.00

100,000.00



Town of Clinton, WI

Permit #

2025-14

2025-15

2025-16

2025-17

2025-18

2025-19

2025-20

2025-21

2025-22

2025-23

2025-24

2025-25

2025-26

Issued Date Name

6/11/2025 Robert Erickson
7/10/2025 Noah G. Miller
7/10/2025 William J. Detweiler
7/17/2025 Jonathan Bontrager

7/17/2025 Joe C. Kauffman

7/17/2025 John C. Kauffman

8/11/2025 Allan M Hershberger

8/11/2025 John Hochstetler

9/19/2025 Reuben C Kauffman
9/19/2025 Ben S Borntreger

9/18/2025 Jacob A Schrock

9/18/2025 Suzanne & Chester Wilson

10/6/2025 Mose M Schmucker

Site Permits Issued in 2025

Address
$1872 County Rd DP, Westby, WI
S$627 Dell Rd, Cashton,WI
S950 Clinton Rdg Rd, Westby, WI
E9350 Olson Rd, Westby, WI

S805 Irish Rdg Rd, Cashton, WI

S800 Irish Rdg Rd, Cashton, WI

52031 Cty Rd D, Westby, WI

$952 Irish Rdg Rd, Cashton, WI

S$1256 Mast Rd, Cashton, WI
E10814 Shortcut Rd, Cashton, WI

E9754 Cty Hwy P, Westby, WI

$2169 Dell Rd, Westby, WI

S$796 Cty Rd D, Cashton, WI

Parcel Number

006-00609-0000

006-00196-0000

006-00377-0000

006-00706-0000

006-00249-0000

006-00247-0000

006-00628-0000

006-00259-0001

006-00280-0000

006-00212-0001

006-00641-0000

006-00792-0002

006-00205-0001

Description
Addittion to Dwelling
New Dwelling
Addition to Dwelling
New Dwelling
New Dwelling
Ag or Accessory

Building

Addition to Ag or
Accessory Building

Ag or Accessory
Building

Ag or Accessory
Building

New Dwelling

Addition to Dwelling

Ag or Accessory
Building

New Dwelling

Ag or Accessory
Building

Sq. Feet

400

2500

740

1300

2880

1920

928

2400

4096

3000

304

6000

7700

2592

Est. Cost

60,000.00

75,000.00

22,500.00

8,000.00

75,000.00

37,800.00

15,000.00

30,000.00

100,000.00

1,500.00

75,000.00

600,000.00

40,000.00



Town of Clinton, WI Site Permits Issued in 2025

Permit #

2025-27

2025-28

2025-29

2025-30

Issued Date Name
10/13/2025 Samuel R Miller

10/13/2025 Crist Hershberger

10/13/2025 Jonas J Miller

12/20/2025 Alvin E Miller

Address
$1128 Parker Rd, Cashton, WI

52185 Cty Rd D, Westby, WI

E9651 Anderson Rd, Westby, WI

$1520 Cty Rd D, Cashton, WI

Parcel Number

006-00276-0000

006-00781-0000

006-00416-0000

006-00468-0000

Description
Addition to Dwelling

Ag or Accessory
Building

Ag or Accessory
Building

Combo Dwelling &
Accessory Building

Sq. Feet

792

3840

9104

1452

Est. Cost

25,000.00

90,000.00

200,000.00

10,000.00



	Sheet1

